DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc.
q u i c k  l o o k :
Cambium Networks wall plate access points (AP) put
personal Wi-Fi in the room where people and devices
connect. Designed for discreet installation on a flat wall
surface or over a wiring box.  Both of these high-powered
wall plate AP’s include enterprise-grade seamless

DATA  S H E E T
cnPilot e425, e430 Indoor Wi-Fi Access Points
Ordering Information
PL-E425H00A-US e425H Indoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, Wall plate WLAN AP w/ single-gang wall bracket
PL-E425H00A-EU e425H Indoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, Wall plate WLAN AP w/ single-gang wall bracket
PL-E425H00A-RW e425H Indoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, Wall plate WLAN AP w/ single-gang wall bracket
PL-E425H00A-IL e425H Indoor (Israel) 802.11ac Wave 2, Wall plate WLAN AP w/ single-gang wall bracket
PL-E425H00A-CA e425H Indoor (Canada) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, Wall plate AP with single-gang wall bracket
PL-E425H00A-US e425H Indoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, Wall plate WLAN AP w/ single-gang wall bracket
PL-E430H00A-US e430H Indoor (FCC) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, Wall plate WLAN AP with single-gang wall bracket
PL-E430H00A-EU e430H Indoor (EU) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, Wall plate WLAN AP with single-gang wall bracket
PL-E430H00A-RW e430H Indoor (ROW) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, Wall plate WLAN AP with single-gang wall bracket
PL-E430H00A-EG e430H Indoor (EG) 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, Wall plate WLAN AP with single-gang wall bracket
PL-DUWLGNGB-WW e430H Wall bracket single gang junction box
PL-SNWLGNGB-WW e430H Wall bracket single gang junction box
PL-WALLMNTB-WW e430H Wall bracket generic wall mounting of AP
AX-ETHJMPRA-WW Flat Cat6 Ethernet Cable, 50mm